1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CARAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.         222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  •  T EL. 1 800-268-0381        RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
SPECIFICATIONS*
Watts (W) 42.54
Lumens (Lm) 5682.9
Efficacy (Lm/W) 133.59 lm/W
Replaces Up To 2 Lamp T8

3RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
FW4-LED41   |   LED VAPOURPROOF
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS DIMMING
B - 120 - 277V* 4K - 4000K
H - 120-347V
*Standard Configuration.
**Default Setting
VK - COLOUR
SELECTABLE
(can be changed to
3K, 4K**, or 5K)
DHFS - DIMMING HIGH
FREQUENCY MOTION
SENSOR
BBK8 - 8W BATTERY
BACK UP
SP10 - 10KV SURGE
PROTECTOR
SSC - STAINLESS
STEEL CLIPS
CL - CLEAR LENS
DIM-
0-10V DIMMING
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. CONTROLS OPTIONS
FW4 LED41 DIM
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE (V) INPUT POWER
(W)
LIGHT
OUTPUT
EFFICACY
(Lm/W)
THD
(%) PF CCT CRI
FW4-LED41-B-4K-DIM 120-277 42.54 5682.9 133.59 5.1 0.9954 4005 83.2
FW4-LED41-H-VK-DIM (3000K) 120-347 42.63 5044.9 118.34 2.9 0.9983 3170 83.4
FW4-LED41-H-VK-DIM (4000K) 120-347 40.46 5441 134.48 2.3 0.9992 3933 85.5
FW4-LED41-H-VK-DIM (5000K) 120-347 42.61 5254 123.3 2.68 0.9988 5122 84
LEGEND
B - 120V–277V , H - 120-347V
4K - 4000K, VK - Selectable colour temperature
DIM - 0-10V DIMMING
2 DIFFERENT VERSIONS:
120-347V RANGE
3K, 4K, 5K COLOUR SELECTABLE
ORDER CODE: FW4-LED61-H-VK-DIM
STOCK CODE: 099586
ORDER CODE: FW4-LED61-B-4K-DIM
STOCK CODE: 099592
Selectable Fixture
120-277V
4K ONLY
Dedicated Fixture